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Product specifications
Colour

Cut-out diameter

Frequency response
Impedance

IP rating

Number of products in package
Peak power

RMS

Speaker diameter

Speaker type

Temperature range

Black

94 mm

90 Hz - 20 kHz

4 Ohm

P64

1pcs

30w

20W

4"

Full-range Speaker

-25-70°C

Packaging information

Brand Visaton

Order code V/S-4880

EAN single product: 4007540048802

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging Box

Package contents

Quantity Lx W x H(mm) Weight
1 110mm 55mm 110mm 289 g
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